AA7A-9
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)

June BE5Sion of the May Adjourned

STATE OF MISSOURI } Term. 19
ea,
. County of Boone
15" June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the

Variance Recommendation from the Road & Bridge Advisory Committee to allow the placement
of a roll-back curb as outlined on the June 9, 1999 memorandum from the Public Works Director.

Done this 15" day of June, 1999.

Don Stamper

T, g,

Kardn M. Miller

Wendy S. lﬁﬁren District I
Clerk of thg County Comrmssmn

District II Commissioner



A45-99
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat, Sec. 2321.)

JuneSession of the May Adjourned

l { STATE OF MISSOURI Term. 19
} .
' County of Boone
15" June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:
ow on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve Change
Order No. 5 of the Salt Storage Bldg Project with Prost Builders, Inc. in the contract amount of
$17,634. And further authorize the Presiding Commissioner to sign the change order.

Done this 15" day of June, 1999.

Don T

Presiding Commissioner
TEST
w ( M | /&fé&e_//?%/é,/

Kardg M. M1Her
District

Wendy S. Npren
Clerk of th¢/ County Comnnssmn

District II Commissioner



Phl-99
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat, Sec. 2321.)

June Session of the May Adjourned

STATE OF MISSOURI Term. 19
ea
, County of Boone }
15" June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: .
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize the

disposal of surplus property as outlined on the June 9, 1999 memorandum from the Purchasing
Department.

Done this 15™ day of June, 1999.

Don Stamper

Presiding Gommissioner =
ATJEST: ; )
- X S bcee AL
\/\J U\d e 2 l/u/bb%
Wendy S. Ngren e
Clerk of the*County Commission

District II Commissioner



: Ad+-99
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)

June Session of the May Adjourned

STATE OF MISSOURI } Term. 19
ea,
, County of Boone
’ 15" June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: .
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby award bid number

20-27MAY99 as follows:

FOR TO
Trobridge Neighborhood Improvement Project | APAC-MISSOURI, INC.

Said bid is awarded per the attached recommendation of the Purchasing Department. It is further

Done this 15" day of June, 1999.

Don Stamper
Presiding Cgmmissioner

(Dt S e R B AL

Wendy S. fj}ren ~~

Clerk of the/County Commission

District IT Commissioner



np o019

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec, 2321.)

JuneSession of the May Adjourned

STATE OF MISSOURI Term. 19
ea.
County of Boone
/ th
15 June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: .
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby award bid number

13-05MAY99 as follows:

FOR TO
Law Enforcement in Car Video Systems MOBILE VISION INC.

Said bid is awarded per the attached recommendation of the Purchasing Department. It is further
ordered that the Presiding Commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the agreement.

Done this 15" day of June, 1999.

@y >
Ban Stamper” —

ATTEST: PWOMZOM
QBMW S Mo e

KarenM. Miller

Wendy S. Npren B
Clerk of th¢ County Commission

District I Commissioner



DA
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev, Stat. Sec. 2321.)

June Session of the May Adjourned

STATE OF MISSOURI Term. 19
ea
, County of Boone }
15% June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: .
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby appoint the

following:

NAME BOARD OR COMMISSION | TERM

Thomas A. Trabue Board of Adjustment 4-yr term until 5/31/2003

Brian J. Pape Planning & Building Code 2-yr term until 6/30/2001
Division of Building Code
Commission

Stephen Paulsell Planning & Building Code 2-yr term until 6/30/2001
Division of Building Code
Commission

Richard Robinson Daniel Boone Regional Interim term until 7/31/2001
Library Board

Scott Angell Road & Bridge Advisory 4-yr term until 6/30/2003
Committee

John Foderhase Road & Bridge Advisory 4-yr term until 5/31/2003
Committee

Carl Freiling Small On-site Wastewater 3-yr term until 5/31/2002
Board

Done this 15™ day of June, 1999.

Don Stamper

ATEEST: Presidiﬁco iSs'one/r ‘
 hord S T e

Karen M. Miller
Wendy S. I‘goren L d District I Commissioner

Clerk of the County Commission z %ZZ/




AN9A -9
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)

June Session of the May Adjourned

STATE OF MISSOURI Term. 19
ea,
County of Boone }
15%  June 99
In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve an

Agreement between Boone County and the City of Columbia for development and street
improvements to the CenterState Property with terms and services as outlined. And further order
that the Presiding Commissioner be authorized to sign the agreement.

Done this 15" day of June, 1999.

Don Stamper

Presigling Commissioner )
ATREST: Y
!/Lﬂ/% Kardo M. Miller
Wendy S.Né’en oo District L€pmmissioner

Clerk of the{County Commission




